

**HOUSE AMENDMENT NO.\_\_\_\_**  
**TO**  
**HOUSE AMENDMENT NO.\_\_\_\_**

**Offered By**

---

1 AMEND House Amendment No.\_\_\_\_ to Senate Bill No. 757, Page 1, Line 9, by deleting said line  
2 and inserting in lieu thereof the following:

3  
4 "premises outside the corporate boundaries may exceed those"; and

5  
6 Further amend said amendment and page, Line 10, by deleting the phrase "limits." and inserting in  
7 lieu thereof the following:

8  
9 "limits, provided that those rates charged outside the corporate boundaries in any county of the first  
10 classification with more than eighty-three thousand but fewer than ninety-two thousand inhabitants  
11 and with a home rule city with more than seventy-six thousand but fewer than ninety-one thousand  
12 inhabitants as the county seat shall not exceed one and one-half times those charged within the  
13 corporate limits."; and

14  
15 Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references  
16 accordingly.

17  
18 THIS AMENDMENT AMENDS 4675S01.13H.

Action Taken\_\_\_\_\_ Date \_\_\_\_\_